
ELEMENTARY SPORTS COUNCIL
 DISTRICT-WIDE SPORTS SCHEDULE

2013-2014

CROSS COUNTRY RUNNING
Wednesday, September 18, 2013--------------------OLPH Cross Country
Friday, September 20, 2013----------------------------Dufferin Billy Goat Run
Wednesday, September 25, 2013--------------------R.L. Clemitson Run
Wednesday, October 2, 2013--------------------------Arthur Stevenson Run
Wednesday, October 9, 2013--------------------------District Championships @ Dallas
                                                                             
VOLLEYBALL
Monday, October 14, 2013------------------------------Begin League Play
Friday, November 15, 2013-----------------------------End League Play
November 18 to 22, 2013-------------------------------Playoff Week #1
November 25 to November 29, 2013---------------Playoff Week #2
December 23, 2012 to January 3, 2013------------WINTER VACATION

BASKETBALL
Monday, January 6, 2014--------------------------------School Opens
Monday, January 20, 2014------------------------------Begin League Play
Friday, February 21, 2014-------------------------------End League Play
February 24 to February 28, 2014--------------------Playoff Week #1
March 3 to March 7, 2014-------------------------------Playoff Week #2
March 17 – 21, 2014--------------------------------------SPRING BREAK

FLAG FOOTBALL
Tuesday, April 15, 2014----------------------------------League Play Starts
Tuesday, May 13, 2014-----------------------------------League Play Ends
Thursday, May 15, 2014---------------------------------Flag Football Jamboree

ELEMENTARY SWIM MEET
Thursday, April 24, 2014

TRACK & FIELD
Wednesday, April 2, 2014-------------------------------Indoor Relay Fest
Wednesday, April 9, 2014-------------------------------Elem. Sports Council Planning Mtg
Wednesday, April 30, 2014-----------------------------McGowan Parloff
Monday, May 19, 2014-----------------------------------VICTORIA DAY
Tuesday, May 20, 2014-----------------------------------Zone 1 Track & Field Meet
Wednesday, May 21, 2014------------------------------Zone 2 Track & Field Meet
Thursday, May 22, 2014---------------------------------Zone 3 Track & Field Meet
Friday, May 23, 2014--------------------------------------Zone 4 Track & Field Meet
Monday, May 26, 2014-----------------------------------District 1500m Championships
Wednesday, May 28, 2014------------------------------District Track & Field Meet




